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Bill Cullum Invitational

Wood Ranch Golf Club
Simi Valley, CA
Wood Ranch GC

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 16

Team Scores
CSU - Fullerton 283
CSU - Northridge 287
UC Santa Barbara 288
Grand Canyon 292
UC Riverside 293
Boise State 294
Utah State Univ. 296
Utah Valley 297
Gonzaga 298
Idaho 300
Cal Poly 301
Weber State 305
Air Force 306
UC Irvine 306
Hawaii 306
Southern Utah 311
San Diego 312
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37

T37

Player

Tomas Skajem
Andrew Spilman
Issei Tanabe *

Justin Sheparovich

Zach Smith
Matthew Braley
Dalton Daniel
Eddy Lai *
Justin Ngan
Matt Wilson
Mason Schulze

Colten Cordingley

Matt Rafter
Jack Dyer

Bryan Wiyang Teoh *

Brian Humphreys
Gabe Lysen
Michael Wong
Ramiz Jamal
Michael Zhang
Chris Mogg
Frampton Jayce
Matt Ruel
Gabriel Barnes *
Trevor Lampson

Paul Louis Gachet

Brandon Jacobs
Jonathan Farmer
Michael Salazar
Cameron Tucker
Thomas Lehman
Jake Bryson
Tanner Johnson
Tyler Moore
Klaus Ganter
Enrique Marin
Bradley Collet
Tanner Podres
CJ Coleman *
Chase Lansford
Tyler Munetake
Brock Anderson
Will Draper
Anthony Truong

Skyler Eubank

Bill Cullum Invitational

Wood Ranch Golf Club
Simi Valley, CA
Wood Ranch GC

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 16

Team

CSU - Northridge
UC Riverside

Southern California
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara

Grand Canyon
CSU - Fullerton
UCLA

Hawaii

CSU - Fullerton
Boise State

Utah State Univ.
CSU - Fullerton
CSU - Fullerton
UCLA

Boise State

Utah Valley

UC Riverside

UC Irvine

CSU - Northridge
Gonzaga

Weber State
Gonzaga

CSU - Northridge
Grand Canyon
CSU - Northridge

UC Santa Barbara

Air Force

Grand Canyon
Utah State Univ.
Cal Poly

Utah Valley
Utah Valley

UC Riverside
Idaho

Idaho

Southern Utah
Cal Poly

CSU - Fullerton
Utah State Univ.
Gonzaga

Idaho

Cal Poly

UC Irvine

Boise State

66
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
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74
74
74
74
74
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75
75
75
75
75
75

75

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T37
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T85
T85
T85

T85

Player

Tomas Helgo
Colter Baca *
Michael Rizzo
Jess Scheller *
Andy Hess

Filip Lundell
Yash Majmudar
Michael Sharkey
Jonathan Kang *
Sean Badger
Luis Calderon
Tate Tatom

Ryan Cuenca
Reese Fisher
Jake Godfrey
Remington Hirano
Eddy Yi

Brentt Salas
Dominick Hoover
Colt Sherrell
Sean Langham
Luke Trujillo
Ryan Hoffenberg *
Hugo Townsend
Matthew Huo
Evan Kawai
Aaron Yeates
Justin Arcano
Chris Casey
Bryant Falconello
Boston Watts
Jake Chanen

Ali Hameed

Jake Vincent
Nick Nolan
Nickolaus Nelson
Peter Faragia
Cole Yoshida
Sam Kim *
Hunter Howe
Joseph Crisostomo
Brett Bennett

Hayden Plewe

Bill Cullum Invitational

Wood Ranch Golf Club
Simi Valley, CA
Wood Ranch GC

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 16

Team

CSU - Northridge
Air Force

Boise State

CSU - Fullerton
Utah State Univ.
Grand Canyon
San Diego

CSU - Fullerton
UC Irvine

Weber State
CSU - Northridge
Air Force

UC Santa Barbara
Weber State
Utah Valley

San Diego

UC Riverside
Gonzaga

Cal Poly

Idaho

Idaho

Air Force

CSU - Northridge
Boise State

UC Riverside
San Diego

Utah Valley
Hawaii

UC Irvine

Air Force

Weber State
Grand Canyon
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Gonzaga

Hawaii

Cal Poly

Hawaii

Southern California
Weber State

Air Force

UC Santa Barbara

Southern Utah

75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80

80

Scores
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+8



Start

Finish
T85
T85
T91
T91
T91
T94
T94
T94

97
T98
T98
100

Player

Nate Irwin

Gavin Campbell *
Hayden Eckert
David Ricciardelli
Matt Gunson
Austin Jaramillo
Cameron Kaneko
George Gardner

Sevian Frangipane

William Grattan *
Jaden Milne *
Bryce Loosigian *

*

Bill Cullum Invitational

Wood Ranch Golf Club
Simi Valley, CA
Wood Ranch GC

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 16

Team

UC Irvine
Southern Utah
Utah State Univ.
San Diego

UC Irvine
Southern Utah
Hawaii

San Diego

CSU - Northridge
San Diego
Southern Utah
Cal Poly

80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
86
87
87
89

Scores
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